Ticket No. Name

2
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100

R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Mcallister
R. Rhodes-bangham
0. Matthew
M. King
d. Matthew
d. Matthew
J. Pusey
S. Pun
d. Matthew
R. Mcallister
a. Malesaeni »
M. King
R. Mcallister
R. Mcallister
H. Russell
W. Grant
0. Matthew
S. Pun
R. Mcallister
L. Page
R. Watson
R. Mcallister
M. King
J. Gray
d. Matthew
R. Rhodes-bangham
H. Russell
R. Mcallister
R. Mcallister

R. Rhodes-bangham

R. Mcallister

101
106
107
109
111
115
119
124
130
131
135
137
143
145
147
148
149
150
151
153
161
162
164
165
167
168
169
173
174
177
179
180

Ticket No. Name

R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Mcallister
0. Matthew
J. Pusey
M. King
a. Malesaeni ¢
G. Thomson
R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Mcallister
M. Jakimovitch
S. Pun
J. Gray
d. Matthew
R. Watson
R. Mcallister
R. Rhodes-bangham
S. Pun
4. Malesaeqi »

R. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
M. King
d. Matthew
S. Pun
R. Mcallister
d. Matthew
R. Mcallister
S. Pun
a. Maleséeni »

R. Rhodes-bangham
S. Lowe
R. Mcallister

a. Malesaeni »

181
185
187
188
189
192
193
196
197
198
201
204
205
215
217
218
223
225
228
233
235
240
244
245
247
250
252
253
255
262
266
267

£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (16)

Ticket No. Name

H. Russell
R. Watson
a. Malesaeai »

H. Russell

. Rhodes-bangham

H. Russell
J. Gray
0. Matthew

. Rhodes-bangham

S. Pun
M. King
a. Malesaeni »
J. Gray
a. Malesieni ¢
S. Pun
J. Pusey
d. Matthew
S. Pun
L. Page
M. King
0. Matthew

. Rhodes-bangham
R. Rhodes-bangham
. Rhodes-bangham

L. Page
S. Pun
R. Watson

. Rhodes-bangham

L. Page
M. King
H. Russell

R. Mcallister

Total: 435

Draw: July 31, 2024 8:30 pm
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (16)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

269 a. Maleséenai « 379 d. Matthew 513 R. Rhodes-bangham
271 R. Rhodes-bangham 380 M. King 516 a. Malesaeai ¢
274 R. Mcallister 381 G. Thomson 517 R. Mcallister
276 J. Gray 386 H. Russell 518 J. Gray

277 R. Rhodes-bangham 391 S. Lowe 522 S. Pun

283 R. Rhodes-bangham 395 d. Matthew 526 S. Lowe

289 J. Gray 398 H. Russell 528 d. Matthew

291 a. Malesaenai ¢ 406 D. Somers 530 R. Rhodes-bangham
298 M. King 408 R. Mcallister 531 R. Rhodes-bangham
300 0. Matthew 413 R. Rhodes-bangham 532 0. Matthew

305 R. Rhodes-bangham 416 R. Watson 533 R. Mcallister
307 L. Page 420 J. Pusey 536 L. Page

312 J. Gray 422 a. Malesaeni » 537 J. Gray

315 M. King 429 M. King 539 R. Mcallister
317 M. Jakimovitch 436 J. Pusey 540 R. Rhodes-bangham
320 R. Rhodes-bangham 441 J. Gray 541 H. Russell

324 R. Watson 449 H. Russell 543 d. Matthew

326 M. King 457 L. Page 549 R. Mcallister
328 S. Pun 459 H. Russell 552 d. Matthew

330 S. Pun 460 R. Rhodes-bangham 557 W. Grant

336 0. Matthew 469 S. Lowe 561 0. Matthew

346 a. Malesaeai ¢ 476 R. Mcallister 562 R. Mcallister
352 R. Rhodes-bangham 478 D. Somers 564 L. Page

360 R. Rhodes-bangham 488 L. Page 567 d. Matthew

361 M. King 491 R. Mcallister 568 L. Page

362 R. Rhodes-bangham 492 J. Pusey 569 R. Watson

364 R. Mcallister 500 R. Rhodes-bangham 570 J. Gray

366 L. Page 505 R. Rhodes-bangham 573 R. Mcallister
367 R. Mcallister 507 M. King 578 8. Matthew

371 R. Mcallister 508 H. Russell 581 D. Somers

376 J. Pusey 509 8. Matthew 585 8. Matthew

377 M. King 512 A. Wilson 588 R. Mcallister
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (16)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

591 a. Maleséenai « 694 J. Pusey 786 S. Pun

595 R. Mcallister 695 0. Matthew 787 L. Page

599 J. Pusey 698 G. Thomson 792 R. Rhodes-bangham
600 0. Matthew 700 J. Gray 795 R. Rhodes-bangham
601 R. Mcallister 708 R. Rhodes-bangham 797 M. King

603 L. Page 711 d. Matthew 800 S. Pun

610 S. Pun 712 d. Matthew 801 S. Lowe

612 M. King 714 R. Rhodes-bangham 808 M. King

613 L. Page 717 4. Matthew 809 M. Jakimovitch
615 a. Malesaeni » 721 W. Grant 811 0. Matthew

617 J. Gray 722 8. Matthew 812 8. Matthew

624 S. Pun 726 d. Matthew 817 R. Mcallister
627 d. Matthew 727 M. Jakimovitch 824 d. Matthew

628 J. Gray 728 0. Matthew 826 M. Jakimovitch
629 a. Malesieni » 734 R. Rhodes-bangham 829 M. King

630 H. Russell 735 M. King 830 d. Matthew

633 d. Matthew 736 R. Rhodes-bangham 831 a. Malesieni »
635 M. King 738 M. King 832 R. Rhodes-bangham
640 0. Matthew 740 R. Watson 842 0. Matthew

645 R. Mcallister 741 M. King 843 J. Gray

652 3. Matthew 744 R. Rhodes-bangham 844 R. Rhodes-bangham
657 M. Jakimovitch 752 R. Mcallister 853 R. Mcallister
658 R. M. 753 d. Matthew 860 S. Pun

664 J. Gray 754 M. King 867 M. King

666 M. King 760 S. Pun 869 J. Pusey

670 a. Malesaenai ¢ 764 G. Thomson 871 R. Mcallister
671 d. Matthew 765 R. Mcallister 873 d. Matthew

673 M. King 766 G. Thomson 874 R. Rhodes-bangham
674 R. Watson 771 d. Matthew 876 H. Russell

677 d. Matthew 776 R. Mcallister 879 R. Rhodes-bangham
685 R. Mcallister 779 S. Pun 881 R. Watson

691 R. Rhodes-bangham 780 R. Rhodes-bangham 882 R. Rhodes-bangham
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (16)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

886 R. Watson 964 R. Mcallister 1071 J. Pusey
887 a. Malesaeai « 975 L. Page 1078 R. Rhodes-bangham
889 0. Matthew 979 R. Mcallister 1080 M. Jakimovitch
891 M. King 980 S. Pun 1082 0. Matthew
895 d. Matthew 981 J. Gray 1084 J. Pusey
898 R. Mcallister 984 W. Grant 1086 L. Page
899 d. Matthew 986 H. Russell 1089 S. Roitenbarg
900 a. Malesaenai ¢ 987 M. King 1091 M. King
901 R. Rhodes-bangham 988 S. Pun 1094 C. Mccarthy
902 S. Lowe 990 d. Matthew 1095 R. Mcallister
903 R. Rhodes-bangham 997 a. Maleséeni » 1097 R. Mcallister
905 R. Mcallister 999 d. Matthew 1100 G. Thomson
906 d. Matthew 1003 S. Pun 1101 R. Mcallister
907 L. Page 1008 R. Rhodes-bangham 1103 G. Thomson
912 L. Page 1011 G. Thomson 1104 S. Lowe
916 R. Rhodes-bangham 1017 R. Rhodes-bangham 1105 G. Thomson
919 R. Rhodes-bangham 1020 S. Pun 1107 R. Rhodes-bangham
921 J. Pusey 1024 M. King 1109 J. Gray
923 M. King 1025 S. Pun 1114 a. Malesaeai «
928 R. Rhodes-bangham 1026 M. Morris 1115 R. Rhodes-bangham
929 M. King 1035 a. Malesaeai » 1116 a. Malesaeai »
930 R. Mcallister 1037 L. Burton 1121 M. Jakimovitch
934 R. Rhodes-bangham 1038 R. Rhodes-bangham 1123 S. Pun
937 R. Mcallister 1040 R. Rhodes-bangham 1128 S. Lowe
940 R. Mcallister 1044 d. Matthew 1129 M. King
945 d. Matthew 1047 R. Mcallister 1130 R. Mcallister
948 R. Rhodes-bangham 1049 S. Pun 1134 8. Matthew
950 R. Mcallister 1051 J. Gray 1136 0. Matthew
952 R. Mcallister 1055 R. Mcallister 1142 H. Russell
956 R. Rhodes-bangham 1057 4. Matthew 1143 8. Matthew
958 4. Matthew 1059 R. Rhodes-bangham 1145 S. Pun
959 R. Mcallister 1067 W. Grant 1147 H. Russell
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (16)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1152 M. King 1250 L. Page
1153 W. Grant 1251 M. King
1154 M. King 1257 R. Mcallister
1159 d. Matthew 1264 a. Malesaeai ¢
1164 d. Matthew 1266 H. Russell
1165 S. Mahmood 1267 a. Malesaeni ¢
1168 S. Lowe 1268 a. Malesaenai ¢
1176 d. Matthew 1270 G. Thomson
1177 H. Russell 1274 d. Matthew
1184 M. King 1280 L. Page
1186 R. Mcallister 1282 a. Maleséeni »
1189 J. Gray 1284 R. Watson
1190 M. Jakimovitch 1285 a. Malesaeni »
1192 J. Pusey 1288 R. Mcallister
1194 R. Rhodes-bangham 1289 W. Grant
1198 R. Mcallister 1290 d. Matthew
1199 d. Matthew 1294 d. Matthew
1210 R. Mcallister 1296 R. Mcallister
1211 R. Mcallister 1298 R. Mcallister
1212 M. Jakimovitch

1218 R. Rhodes-bangham

1220 a. Malesaeai ¢

1222 S. Lowe

1223 H. Russell

1227 R. Rhodes-bangham

1228 R. Rhodes-bangham

1232 d. Matthew

1233 S. Pun

1242 S. Pun

1243 S. Roitenbarg

1245 R. Mcallister

1248 J. Pusey
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